
1° CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  16

RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  16

3° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  14

4° FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

5° BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

7° VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

MERLO MASSIMO MILANO 7 S 11

PADOVAN ADRIANO LAZZATE 9 S 11

11° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 8 S 10

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  10

INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  10

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

16° VILLA LURASCHI AGOSTINO CREMA 17  9

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 9

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

MERLO EMMA MILANO 8 J L 9

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

24° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 8

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 8

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 8

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 8

INZAGHI MARIA BEATRICE NOEMI PETRINA CARIMATE 12 S L 8

SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  8

33° LOMBARDO LORENZO BE GOLF 12  7

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S 7

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  7

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 7

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

TIBERI ROBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S 7

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

44° SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 6

LODOMIRI MARCO BRIANZA 10 S 6

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  6

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 6

PIVA GABRIELE ROBINIE 12 S 6

49° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 5

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

FERRANTE (*) RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  5

LODOVICI (*) VITTORIO GIANMARCO MILANO 25  5

PERARO LAURA LAZZATE 12  L 5

FUMAGALLI LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

CECCARELLI (*) ALESSANDRO MONTICELLO 22 J 5

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5
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58° BERTINI NICCOLO GOLF IN MILANO 26  4

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 4

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 4

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 4

CARACCIOLO (*) EMANUELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 4

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

66° MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 3

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 3

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

TOSI (*) GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24 S 3

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 17  3

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

GALLIZIA DI VERGANO (*) NICOLO' MONTICELLO 20 J 3

76° CANCELLARA (*) COSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 2

SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 2

BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 2

RAGGI MARCO MIRASOLE 14 S 2

FATO (*) VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  2

USELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  2

83° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  L 1

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 1

DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA LUISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 1

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

88° MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 0

89° GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

MESSINA VINCENZO BRIANZA 14 S N.R.

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.
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1° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  21

2° RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  20

3° CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 8 S 18

MERLO MASSIMO MILANO 7 S 18

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

6° MERLO EMMA MILANO 8 J L 17

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 17

8° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

9° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

10° SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  10
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1° CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  26

2° BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 23

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 23

4° VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

6° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

PADOVAN ADRIANO LAZZATE 9 S 20

9° INZAGHI MARIA BEATRICE NOEMI PETRINA CARIMATE 12 S L 19

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

11° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 18

12° LOMBARDO LORENZO BE GOLF 12  17

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 17

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

16° RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 16

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  16

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

20° LODOMIRI MARCO BRIANZA 10 S 15

PIVA GABRIELE ROBINIE 12 S 15

22° PERARO LAURA LAZZATE 12  L 14

23° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10
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1° INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  25

2° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 24

3° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S 21

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 21

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 21

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  21

7° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

VILLA LURASCHI AGOSTINO CREMA 17  20

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 20

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 20

14° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 19

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 19

ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 19

17° FUMAGALLI LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

TIBERI ROBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S 18

20° SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 17

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

24° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

USELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 16

26° DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 15

27° ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

29° COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 13

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 17  13

31° MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 12

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  12

34° SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 11

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 11

36° RAGGI MARCO MIRASOLE 14 S 10

37° FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 9

38° MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

39° GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

MESSINA VINCENZO BRIANZA 14 S N.R.

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.
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1° FERRANTE RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  25

2° BERTINI NICCOLO GOLF IN MILANO 26  22

3° CANCELLARA COSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 21

CARACCIOLO EMANUELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 21

5° BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 20

TOSI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24 S 20

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 20

CECCARELLI ALESSANDRO MONTICELLO 22 J 20

9° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  19

GALLIZIA DI VERGANO NICOLO' MONTICELLO 20 J 19

11° LODOVICI VITTORIO GIANMARCO MILANO 25  18

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 18

13° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 17

14° FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  16

15° FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  L 11

16° DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA LUISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 8
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